
Earl and Wilson Preferred Vendor List

Bartender Services (You MUST choose from this list of servers)

*Cannot serve alcohol brought in. These are full-service bartender options.

Caterers (you MUST choose from this list of caterers) 

Event Planners - Full Service, Day of and/or Event Design 

Dark Horse * | darkhorsebarandeatery.com
Food Gallery | foodgallerycatering.com
Fusion | fusioneventsmn.com
Liquid Motion | 4liquidmotion.com
Mintahoe * | mintahoe.com
Surdky’s * | surdykscatering.com

Chowgirls | chowgirls.net
D’Amico | damicocatering.com
Dark Horse | darkhorsebarandeatery.com
Deco Catering | decocatering.com
Food Gallery Catering | foodgallerycatering.com
Fork and Flair | forkandflair.com
Mintahoe | mintahoe.com
Surdyk’s | surdykscatering.com

Alpha Wedding Company | alphaweddingcompany.com
Artful Events & Design | artfuleventsdesign.com
Bre My Guest | bremyguest.com
Common Rue Events | commonrueevents.com
Danielle Loran Events | danielleloranevents.com
Event Buddee | myeventbuddee.com
Plus One Event Co | plusoneeventco.com
RoseTree | rosetreeevents.com
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Alcohol Supplier

DJ & Music

Florists

Hair & Make Up Artists

Photographers

 Thomas Liquors | thomasliquors.com 

Adagio | adagiodj.com

DJ Hampster Dance | djhampsterdance.com

Harmony DJ | harmonydjentertainment.com

Lake Street Quartet | lakestringquartet.com

Loring String Quartet | loringquartet.com

Nora Events | noraeventstc.com

Blossom Studio | blossomstudiominneapolis.com
Long Way Floral | longwayfloral.com
Rose Botanical | rosebotanical.com
Studio Fleurette | studiofleurette.com
Wilderland Floral | wilderlandfloral.com

Hair by Theresa | hair-by-theresa.com
Makeup by Mindie | makeupbymindie.com
Primped | primpedmn.com
The Glow Lounge | primpedmn.com
WarPaint | warpaintinternational.com

Gretchen Hunt Photo | gretchenhunt.com

Kelly Birch Photography | kellybirch.com

Kiana Grant Photography| kianagrantphotography.com
Shane Long Photography | shanelongphotography.com
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Professional Install

Rentals/Decor

Treats

Valet

Videography

PHOS | phosevents.com

Apres Event Décor | apresparty.com

Collected & Co | collectedandcompany.com

Linen Effects | lineneffects.com

Rudy's Event Rentals | rudyseventrentals.com

Ultimate Events | ue-mn.com

Cocoa and Fig | cocoaandfig.com

Coffee Cart | coffeecartmpls.com

Cardigan Donuts | cardigandonuts.com

Honey & Milk Ice Cream Cart | honeyandmilkmn.com

Muddy Paws Cheesecake | muddypawscheesecake.com

North Mallow | northmallow.com

SIFT (Gluten Free Bakery) | siftglutenfree.com

The Buttered Tin | thebutteredtin.com

Unparalleled Parking | unparalleledparking.com

Made Right Productions | wearemaderight.com

Snowshoe Productions | snowshoeproductions.com

Story Of Us Films | storyofusfilms.com

Weddings by J & L | weddings-lassendigitalmedia.com
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